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I CA EW Certlﬁ Cate course dates and prices Classroom courses are held in our London centre

BaSIC Bookkeeplng Fl Online Available for immediate start £225

Our introductory bookkeeping course is a great way for new students to learn the basics of double entry ahead of starting their exam training, with a choice of classroom or online study options

Accounting FI Classroom - weekday 08-Apr 09-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 15-Apr £530 £32.50
Fl Online Available for inmediate start £360 £32.50

Assurance FI Classroom - weekday 16-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr £430 £32.50
FI Online Available for immediate start £360 £32.50

Principles of Tax FI Classroom - weekday 07-May 08-May 09-May 10-May £475 £32.50
FI Online Available for immediate start £360 £32.50

Management Information FI Classroom - weekday 11-Jun 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun £475 £32.50
FI Classroom - weekday 08-Jul 09-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul £475 £32.50

FI Online Available for immediate start £360 £32.50

BusineSS, Technology and Finance FI Classroom - Weekday 17-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun 20-Jun £475 £32.50
Fl Online Available for inmediate start £360 £32.50

Law FI Online Available for immediate start £305 £32.50
Owww.fi.couk 202073239636 (@ london@fi.co.uk [ Conway Mews, London W1T 6AA * |CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study material fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT at 20%
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Courses to March 2019 exams

I CAEW P I'Ofess i O nal course dates and prices

Tuition

Classroom courses are held in our London centre

Revision

Paper name DEVA Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Prices ICAEW Study | Paper name Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5 Prices
Excl VAT | Materials Excl VAT* Excl VAT

Financial
Accounting
and Reporting

Audit and
Assurance

Tax
Compliance

Business
Planning: Tax

Financial
Management

Business
Strategy and
Technology

“Iwww.fi.co.uk

V712/11/18

FI Online

FI Online

FI Online

FI Online

FI Online

FI Online

202073239636 (@ london@fi.co.uk [-<Conway Mews, London W1T 6AA

Available to start at any time

Available to start at any time

Available to start at any time

Available to start at any time

Available to start at any time

Available to start at any time

£410

£410

£410

£410

£410

£410

£80+£45  Financial
Accounting
and Reporting

£47+£45  Audit and
Assurance

£26+£45 Tax
Compliance
FI Classroom - weekday ~ 04-Mar ~ 05-Mar

£45  Business
Planning: Tax  FiClassroom - weekday ~ 04-Mar  05-Mar

£45  Financial Fl Classroom - weekday ~ 04-Mar  05-Mar

Management

£45 Business
Strategy and
Technology

06-Mar  07-Mar £435
06-Mar  07-Mar £435
06-Mar  07-Mar £435

*|CAEW study materials are required as part of your course. Study material fees are set by the ICAEW. All fees exclude VAT at 20%
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Courses to June 2019 exams

I CAEW P I'Ofess i O nal course dates and prices

Tuition

Classroom courses are held in our London centre

Revision

Prices Excl Prices Excl

Paper Name

Study Materials Paper Name

Financial Accounting 1 Classroom
and Reportmg FI Classroom
Fl Online
Audit and Assurance  F! Classroom
FI Classroom
Fl Online
Tax Compliance FI Classroom
FI Classroom
FI Online
Business Planning: I Classroom
Tax FI Classroom
Fl Classroom
Fl Online
Financial FI Classroom
Management Fl Classroom
FI Online
Business Strategy ~ Fl Classroom
and Technology
Fl Online

“Iwww.fi.co.uk
V712/11/18

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday
- weekday
-weekend

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday

- weekday

18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

25-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar
Available to start at any time
25-Mar  26-Mar 27-Mar

01-Apr  02-Apr  03-Apr
Available to start at any time
18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

28-Mar 29-Mar 01-Apr  02-Apr
Available to start at any time

28-Mar 29-Mar 01-Apr 02-Apr
17-Mar  24-Mar  31-Mar 07-Apr
08-Apr  09-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr
Available to start at any time

18-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar 21-Mar

28-Mar 29-Mar 01-Apr 02-Apr
Available to start at any time

25-Mar  26-Mar 27-Mar

Available to start at any time

22-Mar
29-Mar

22-Mar
03-Apr

03-Apr

12-Apr

22-Mar
03-Apr

VAT
£510
£510
£410
£410
£410
£410
£510
£510
£410
£510
£510
£510
£410
£510
£510
£410
£410

£410

Excl VAT
£80 + £45
£80 + £45
£80 + £45
£AT + £45
£AT + £45
£AT + £45

£26+£45
£26+£45
£26+£45
£26+£45
£26+£45
£26+£45
£26+£45
£45
£45
£45
£45

£45

202073239636 (@ london@fi.co.uk [-<Conway Mews, London W1T 6AA

Financial Accounting

and Reporting

Audit and Assurance

Tax Compliance

Business Planning:
Tax

Financial
Management

Business Strategy
and Technology

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

FI Classroom - weekday

20-May
24-May

28-May
03-Jun

20-May
28-May

03-Jun

28-May

31-May

20-May
22-May

03-Jun

21-May
28-May

29-May
04-Jun

21-May
29-May

04-Jun

29-May

03-Jun

21-May
23-May

04-Jun

22-May
29-May

30-May
05-Jun

22-May
30-May

05-Jun

30-May

04-Jun

22-May
24-May

05-Jun

23-May 24-May
30-May 31-May

23-May
31-May

06-Jun

31-May

05-Jun

23-May

VAT
£485
£485

£380
£380

£435
£435

£435

£435

£435

£435
£380

£380
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where people count Courses to JUIy 2019 exams

ICAEW Ad VanCEd course dates and prices Classroom courses are held in our London centre

Tuition
Paper name Study Materials Prices Excl VAT
Excl VAT
Corporate Reporting Fl Classroom - weekday ~ 23-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 29-Apr 12-Jun 13-Jun 14-Jun £87.50 £650
Fl Classroom - weekday ~ 29-Apr 30-Apr 01-May 02-May 03-May 17-Jun 18-Jun 19-Jun £87.50 £650
Fl Classroom - weekend ~ 17-Mar 24-Mar 14-Apr 28-Apr £87.50 £650
FI Online Available to start at any time £87.50 £465
Strategic Business Management Fl Classroom - weekday ~ 30-Apr 01-May 02-May 03-May 10-Jun 11-Jun £87.50 £545
FI Classroom - weekday ~ 07-May 08-May 09-May 10-May 20-Jun 21-Jun £87.50 £545
FI Classroom - weekend ~ 31-Mar 07 Apr 12-May 19-May £87.50 £545
FI Online Available to start at any time £87.50 £465
Case Study Fl Classroom - weekday ~ 13-Jun 14-Jun £87.50 £350
FI Classroom - weekday ~ 17-Jun 18-Jun £87.50 £350
Fl Classroom - weekend ~ 01-Jun 02-Jun £87.50 £350
FI Online Available to start at any time £87.50 £615
Revision
e O N ™ NN 7 M)
Corporate Reporting FI Classroom - weekday 26-Jun 27-Jun 02-Jul 03-Jul £485
FI Classroom - weekday 01-Jul 02-Jul 03-Jul 04-Jul £485
FI Classroom - weekday 09-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul £485
Strategic Business Management FI Classroom - weekday 04-Jul 05-Jul 09-Jul 10-Jul £485
FI Classroom - weekday 08-Jul 09-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul £485
FI Classroom - weekday 02-Jul 03-Jul 04-Jul 05-Jul £485
Case Study FI Classroom - weekday 28-Jun 01-Jul 08-Jul 15-Jul £595
FI Classroom - weekday 27-Jun 28-Jun 05-Jul 12-Jul £595

Swww.fi.couk 202073239636 (@ london@fi.co.uk [</Conway Mews, London W1T 6AA
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